o

NATIONAL COLLEGIATE

' SKIING
CHAMPIONSHIPS

LAKE PLACID, NY
St. Lawrence University, Host

NCAA Nordic Skiing Championships Seed List
Mt VanHoevenberg

2/8/2023-2/11/2023

Seed Seed

Freestyle Classic Name Team Region National FIS

1 3 Dybwad, Victoria Klevan CSS Central 7105664 3427424
2 1 Needham, Anabel MTU Central 6618896 3535865
3 6 Laven, Olivia MTU Central 7028071 3506272
4 4 Richter, Merle NMU Central 7039477 3205718
5 2 Hyncicova, Katerina NMU Central 6957542 3155338
6 5 Semb, Henriette Saeterdal MTU Central 6945075 3426698
1 3 Patten, Skylar MTU Central 6651096 3531093
2 8 Freed, Colin MTU Central 6922498 3531175
3 6 Witkowski, Adam MTU Central 6548508 3530856
4 2 Jayne, Zachary CSS Central 6824103 3531259
5 7 Lynch, Joseph CSS Central 6664536 3531433
6 1 Karsrud, Kristoffer Alm NMU Central 7054544 3424267
7 4 Schwinghamer, John CSS Central 6760805 3531117
8 5 Fricker, Luke NMU Central 7015001 3100458
1 8 Anderson, Lucinda UNH East 6627483 3535760
2 4 Brewster, Haley UVM East 6651634 3535906
3 1 Thurston, Ava DAR East 6747150 3535905
4 2 Brams, Shea MID East 6665363

5 7 Seemann, Nina DAR East 6625760 3535772
6 10 Lyons, Jasmine UNH East 7034027 3105404
7 3 Gebhardt, Waverly UVM East 6113039 3535685
8 1 Wenaas, Lea Stabaek UNH East 7034034 3427162
9 12 Tucker, Amelia HAR East 6704864 3536010
10 Strack, Emma SLU East 6741736 3535882
1 9 McColgan, Annie UvM East 6614381 3535856
12 14 Scholz, Gretta CBC East 6632045

13 17 Macy, Agnes BOW East 6677404 3536105
14 5 Ogden, Charlotte MID East 6611347 3535715
15 16 Drolet, Jasmine DAR East 7105905 3105337
16 13 Massey-Bierman, Quincy MID East 6649769 3535826
17 15 Grialou, Jordan BOW East 6667119

1 Hagenbuch, John Steel DAR East 6240974 3530986
2 Nystedt, Jacob UVM East 7033045 3501553
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13

15
14
16
12

Schulz, Scott
Drolet, Remi
Sweet, Finn

Allan, Luke

Moore, Logan
Lange, Jack
Durham, Keelan
Christner, Jack
Young, Jack

Burt, Greg

Moore, Willson
Sapp, Everett
Nemeth, Zachary
McCabe, Novie
Pulles, Mariel Merlii
Dietze, Anna-Maria
Laukli, Sophia
Palmer-Leger, Sydney
Abrahamsson, Hanna
Kramer, Kendall
Baangman, Tilde
Bygrave, Tuva
Stav, Astrid

Kaleta, Weronika
Paradis, Pascale
Pryce, Anna
Fordham, Rosie
Anderson, Selma
Ray, Hanna
Mazzoni, Sophia
Flaschberger, Bernhard
Kirkeng, Andreas
Hall, Walker
Davies, Joe
Ophoff, Mike
Jager, Luke
Hendry, Samuel
Noroey, Magnus
Boee, Magnus
Winker, Florian
Godfrey, Reed
Haugan, Oeyvind
Endestad, Ari
Koch, Wil

Kalev, Christopher

UNH
HAR
UvMm
DAR
MID
DAR
WIL
MID
CBC
UVM
MID
HAR
CBC
uu
UAF
Cu
uu
uu
Cu
UAF
MSU
UAA
UAA
Cu
UAA
MSU
UAF
DU
DU
MSU
DU
DU
uu
UAF
UAF
uu
uu
UAA
Cu
MSU
MSU
Cu
UAA
Cu
UAF

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West

6592495
6991362
6676019
7088166
6652903
6389325
6697270
6771886
6679600
6606795
6666118
6521549
6716174
6647592
6957969
7055529
6654566
6254247
7119945
6632466
7180311
7110304
7110461
7055869
7110510
7090533
7102587
7181689
7039195
6169270
6955569
7093299
6607494
7116908
6958024
6503220
7043913
7110392
7052419
7180330
7068703
7053988
6629313
6620128
6958104

3530952
3100396
3531058
3100505
3531177
3531197

3531108
3530968
3531024

3531002
3535703
3395115
3205634
3535718
3535791
3506247
3535770
3506268
3427061
3426676
3435202
3105357
3105325
3045096
3427160
3185863
3535773
3050276
3424057
3530989
3100438
3150674
3530911
3100416
3423379
3320185
3200808
3100355
3423497
3531085
3530982
3390234
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17
80

17
1

Weenig, Elijah
Hinds, Peter

DU
UAA

West
West

6649750
6640862

3531162
3531080



